WATER BOARD-REAL PROPERTY-2015

DESCRIPTION

COLONEL WARD PUMPING STATION

WATER FILTRATION PLANT

MASSACHUSETTS PUMPING STATION

WATER INTAKE-EMERALD CHANNEL

REPAIR CREW STATION #2

REPAIR CREW STATION #3

WATER DEPARTMENT GARAGE

KENSINGTON WATER TOWER

GROVER CLEVELAND WATER TOWER

ELEVATED TANK #1

ELEVATED TANK #2 (FERRY ST)

MANHATTAN RESERVOIR

ALUM SLUDGE FACILITY

BUILDING & BUILDING

IMPROVEMENTS

22,422,662.89

46,333,063.76

5,933,622.85

2,730,188.91

25,394.06

13,577.13

163,803.37

59,326.27

1,984,544.23

2,179,990.25

1,152,613.50

2,838,610.71

12,099,782.89

97,937,180.82

LAND
IMPROVEMENTS

15,646.90

222,708.75

19,261.69

257,617.34

LAND

1.00

1.00

1.00

709.00

400.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

5,000.00

1.00

139,000.00

98,194,798.16 145,116.00



